
Fell Series 2019

Date Day Name Grade Distance (kms) Height gain (m)

17-Feb Sun Pen Tir drop BS 7 324

13-Mar Wed Blorenge Night AS 9.5 600

06-Apr Sat Sugar Loaf BM 11.2 526

30-Apr Tue Pentyrch BM 11 488

11-May Sat Cwmdu AM 16 920

22-May Wed Mynydd Pen Y Fal BS 7.8 300

13-Jul Sat Fan Y Big AM 12.8 786

26-Aug Mon Machen AS 7 340

07-Sep Sat Four Fans AM 18 1360

05-Oct Sat Fan Fawr AS 3.2 305

16-Nov Sat Llyn Y Fan AS 8.8 714

14-Dec Sat Skirrid AS 5.7 450


